Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Water Resource Manager
Water Superintendent
Administrative Manager
Water Production Supervisor

Transmission & Distribution
Supervisor

Customer Field Services
Supervisor

Pump Technician Il
Administrative Secretary

Utility Technician/Equipment
Operator

Senior Utility Billing Specialist

Utility Technician/Equipment
Operator

Utility Technician I
Meter Technician |
Pump Technician Il
Purchaser/Inspector Il
Utility Technician |
Purchaser/Inspector |
Meter Technician Il
Utility Billing Assistant |l

Senior Customer Service
Representative

Pump Technician |
Meter Technician |l
Utility Technician I
Accounting Supervisor

Utility Technician |

City

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$155,235
$125,173
$112,143
$105,965
$91,604
$86,343

$73,863

$61,078
$61,035
$58,472

$57,765
$56,642

$56,306
$55,596
$53,818
$53,768
$52,662
$52,575
$52,067
$51,778
$51,174

$48,499
$47,395
$46,875
$46,105
$45,013

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,962
$16,856
$14,331
$14,787
$8,531
$7,685

$21,081

$15,996
$10,739
$10,103

$19,709
$9,957

$18,624
$9,535
$10,416
$15,279
$18,014
$18,158
$9,579
$5,868
$15,295

$9,323
$14,796
$15,408
$8,620
$14,744



Utility Billing Assistant Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Office Manager

Customer Service
Representative Il

Customer Service
Representative Il

Meter Technician |
Utility Technician |
Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Water Conservation

Technician

Water Conservation Specialist

Seasonal Water Conservation

Technician

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Big Bear Lake
Big Bear Lake

Water
Water

Water
Water

Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water
Water

$43,880
$43,597

$42,331
$40,319

$35,472

$23,675
$23,657
$15,725
$15,024
$14,159

$12,850
$6,545

$17,696
$14,749

$1,331
$8,245

$3,572

$10,303
$8,347
$387
$368
$0

$1,664
$0



