Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$155,235	\$21,962
Water Resource Manager		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$125,173	\$16,856
Water Superintendent		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$112,143	\$14,331
Administrative Manager		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$105,965	\$14,787
Water Production Supervisor		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$91,604	\$8,531
Transmission & Distribution Supervisor		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$86,343	\$7,685
Customer Field Services Supervisor		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$73,863	\$21,081
Pump Technician II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$61,078	\$15,996
Administrative Secretary		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$61,035	\$10,739
Utility Technician/Equipment Operator II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$58,472	\$10,103
Senior Utility Billing Specialist		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$57,765	\$19,709
Utility Technician/Equipment Operator II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$56,642	\$9,957
Utility Technician II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$56,306	\$18,624
Meter Technician I		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$55,596	\$9,535
Pump Technician II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$53,818	\$10,416
Purchaser/Inspector II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$53,768	\$15,279
Utility Technician I		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$52,662	\$18,014
Purchaser/Inspector I		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$52,575	\$18,158
Meter Technician II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$52,067	\$9,579
Utility Billing Assistant II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$51,778	\$5,868
Senior Customer Service Representative		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$51,174	\$15,295
Pump Technician I		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$48,499	\$9,323
Meter Technician II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$47,395	\$14,796
Utility Technician II		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$46,875	\$15,408
Accounting Supervisor		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$46,105	\$8,620
Utility Technician I		Big Bear Lake	Water	\$45,013	\$14,744

Utility Billing Assistant II	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$43,880	\$17,696
Customer Service Representative II	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$43,597	\$14,749
Office Manager	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$42,331	\$1,331
Customer Service Representative II	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$40,319	\$8,245
Customer Service Representative II	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$35,472	\$3,572
Meter Technician I	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$23,675	\$10,303
Utility Technician I	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$23,657	\$8,347
Seasonal Laborer	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$15,725	\$387
Seasonal Laborer	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$15,024	\$368
Seasonal Water Conservation Technician	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$14,159	\$0
Water Conservation Specialist	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$12,850	\$1,664
Seasonal Water Conservation Technician	Big Bear Lake	Water	\$6,545	\$0